
GAT Constitutional Area 6 - South Asia and Middle East

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

471
192

11,511
6,573

10,153
8,626

263
254

6,897
6,109

10,394
3,495

290
238

7,630
7,225

14,325
2,155

401
219

8,504
7,258

12,622
5,212

419
241

8,898
7,921

14,613
4,709

GAT Area  Leader:  Bal Krishna Burlakoti, Sanjay Khetan

January Only Results

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

19
-3

602
1,147

840
1,065

12
8

492
665
859
444

24
-2

885
1,230
1,574

938

77
28

1,688
790
946

1,740

38
-1

796
838
614

1,676

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

147
70

3,801
4,747
5,698
3,436

90
205

2,561
3,469
7,044

-439

113
199

3,310
3,922

10,661
-2,370

226
173

4,809
3,385
9,207

239

116
187

2,452
2,040
8,568

-2,974

January Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 3 Results

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results

Page 1 of 13MBR0213



2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 306 Maldives
Rep Of Sri 
Lanka

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

52
10

1,295
1,472
1,010
1,954

45
23

1,318
1,852
2,045
1,343

24
22

806
1,283
2,348

-3

31
50

780
1,709
3,087

-172

76
55

1,776
1,508
3,805

82

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

52
10

1,295
1,472
1,010
1,954

45
23

1,318
1,852
2,045
1,343

24
22

806
1,283
2,348

-3

31
50

780
1,709
3,087

-172

76
55

1,776
1,508
3,805

82

GAT Group A - Area 6

GAT Group Leader:  Chamindu Abeywickrama

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 306 Maldives
Rep Of Sri 
Lanka

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
-2

129
174

55
285

7
-1

182
86
63

222

2
-1

116
250
211
212

5
4

124
264
218
224

12
2

272
215
299
293

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
-2

129
174

55
285

7
-1

182
86
63

222

2
-1

116
250
211
212

5
4

124
264
218
224

12
2

272
215
299
293

January Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Chamindu Abeywickrama

GAT Group A - Area 6
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 306 Maldives
Rep Of Sri 
Lanka

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

28
-2

709
975
535

1,262

25
-1

703
1,094

910
1,026

11
21

411
778

1,547
-199

17
43

410
697

2,135
-804

29
39

666
448

2,472
-1,074

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

28
-2

709
975
535

1,262

25
-1

703
1,094

910
1,026

11
21

411
778

1,547
-199

17
43

410
697

2,135
-804

29
39

666
448

2,472
-1,074

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group A - Area 6

GAT Group Leader:  Chamindu Abeywickrama
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 305 Pakistan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

36
16

839
635
746
791

2
25

186
483

1,340
-580

9
31

300
453

1,007
-52

10
10

205
646
609
467

19
13

394
490
496
476

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
3

54
189
244

32

2
1

60
176
219

45

5
2

169
130
321

69

3
3

73
116
167

51

4
0

100
315
165
277

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

38
19

893
824
990
823

4
26

246
659

1,559
-535

14
33

469
583

1,328
17

13
13

278
762
776
518

23
13

494
805
661
753

GAT Group B - Area 6

GAT Group Leader:  Ayesha Malik, Nabil Nassour

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 305 Pakistan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
0

94
110
100
116

0
1
7

70
91

8

6
-1

147
117
106
200

0
-1
0

117
10

146

4
2

87
72
50

128

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

31
8

28

0
0
4

30
19
23

1
-4
36
21
16
92

0
0
0

22
10
16

0
0
1

64
16
52

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
0

95
141
108
144

0
1

11
100
110

31

7
-5

183
138
122
292

0
-1
0

139
20

162

4
2

88
136

66
180

January Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Ayesha Malik, Nabil Nassour

GAT Group B - Area 6
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 305 Pakistan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

22
5

504
474
547
508

1
15
74

341
966

-445

8
11

199
328
578
114

5
5

104
348
291
225

7
9

147
100
323
-48

MD NA Undistricted New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

44
78

123
10

0
1
5

75
107
-14

4
3

128
83

201
67

1
3

20
96

140
4

0
0
4

82
72
21

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

24
5

548
552
670
518

1
16
79

416
1,073

-459

12
14

327
411
779
181

6
8

124
444
431
229

7
9

151
182
395
-27

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group B - Area 6

GAT Group Leader:  Ayesha Malik, Nabil Nassour
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 325 Nepal New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

317
65

7,537
2,799
5,265
5,233

174
193

4,360
2,565
5,584
1,739

221
150

5,379
4,415
6,977
3,252

241
124

4,996
3,640
6,273
3,118

244
32

5,067
3,893
4,963
4,550

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

317
65

7,537
2,799
5,265
5,233

174
193

4,360
2,565
5,584
1,739

221
150

5,379
4,415
6,977
3,252

241
124

4,996
3,640
6,273
3,118

244
32

5,067
3,893
4,963
4,550

GAT Group C - Area 6

GAT Group Leader:  Shambhu Ghimire

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 325 Nepal New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
3

174
395
552

62

4
9

222
322
596

29

14
0

490
654
561
732

8
21

184
302
496

71

16
-1

307
414
203
576

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
3

174
395
552

62

4
9

222
322
596

29

14
0

490
654
561
732

8
21

184
302
496

71

16
-1

307
414
203
576

January Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Shambhu Ghimire

GAT Group C - Area 6
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 325 Nepal New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

70
34

1,645
2,319
3,165

916

38
179

1,032
974

4,337
-2,153

75
122

2,057
2,249
5,025

-404

74
95

1,542
1,314
4,629

-1,187

39
0

793
945

2,554
-690

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

70
34

1,645
2,319
3,165

916

38
179

1,032
974

4,337
-2,153

75
122

2,057
2,249
5,025

-404

74
95

1,542
1,314
4,629

-1,187

39
0

793
945

2,554
-690

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group C - Area 6

GAT Group Leader:  Shambhu Ghimire
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 315 Rep Of 
Bangladesh

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

64
98

1,786
1,478
2,888

616

40
12

973
1,033
1,206

948

31
33

976
944

3,672
-1,111

116
32

2,450
1,147
2,486
1,748

76
141

1,561
1,715
5,184

-676

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

64
98

1,786
1,478
2,888

616

40
12

973
1,033
1,206

948

31
33

976
944

3,672
-1,111

116
32

2,450
1,147
2,486
1,748

76
141

1,561
1,715
5,184

-676

GAT Group K - Area 6

GAT Group Leader:  Kazi Saiful Islam

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 315 Rep Of 
Bangladesh

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
-4

204
437
125
574

1
-1
77

157
90

162

1
4

96
188
680

-298

64
4

1,380
85

212
1,283

6
-4

129
73
46

627

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
-4

204
437
125
574

1
-1
77

157
90

162

1
4

96
188
680

-298

64
4

1,380
85

212
1,283

6
-4

129
73
46

627

January Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Kazi Saiful Islam

GAT Group K - Area 6
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 315 Rep Of 
Bangladesh

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

25
33

899
901

1,328
740

26
11

747
985
724

1,147

15
42

515
484

3,310
-1,948

129
27

2,733
930

2,012
2,001

41
139
842
465

3,147
-1,183

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

25
33

899
901

1,328
740

26
11

747
985
724

1,147

15
42

515
484

3,310
-1,948

129
27

2,733
930

2,012
2,001

41
139
842
465

3,147
-1,183

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group K - Area 6

GAT Group Leader:  Kazi Saiful Islam
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