

January Membership Analysis Report
GAT Constitutional Area 6 - South Asia and Middle East
GAT Area Leader: Bal Krishna Burlakoti, Sanjay Khetan

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results

	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
New Clubs	471	263	290	401	419
Cancelled Clubs	192	254	238	219	241
Charter Members	11,511	6,897	7,630	8,504	8,898
New Members	6,573	6,109	7,225	7,258	7,921
Drops	10,153	10,394	14,325	12,622	14,613
Net Gain	8,626	3,495	2,155	5,212	4,709

January Only Results

	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
New Clubs	19	12	24	77	38
Cancelled Clubs	-3	8	-2	28	-1
Charter Members	602	492	885	1,688	796
New Members	1,147	665	1,230	790	838
Drops	840	859	1,574	946	614
Net Gain	1,065	444	938	1,740	1,676

Quarter 3 Results

	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
New Clubs	147	90	113	226	116
Cancelled Clubs	70	205	199	173	187
Charter Members	3,801	2,561	3,310	4,809	2,452
New Members	4,747	3,469	3,922	3,385	2,040
Drops	5,698	7,044	10,661	9,207	8,568
Net Gain	3,436	-439	-2,370	239	-2,974

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results

GAT Group A - Area 6

GAT Group Leader: Chamindu Abeywickrama

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 306	Maldives Rep Of Sri Lanka	New Clubs	52	45	24	31	76
		Cancelled Clubs	10	23	22	50	55
		Charter Members	1,295	1,318	806	780	1,776
		New Members	1,472	1,852	1,283	1,709	1,508
		Dropped Members	1,010	2,045	2,348	3,087	3,805
		Net Gain	1,954	1,343	-3	-172	82
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	52	45	24	31	76
		Cancelled Clubs	10	23	22	50	55
		Charter Members	1,295	1,318	806	780	1,776
		New Members	1,472	1,852	1,283	1,709	1,508
		Dropped Members	1,010	2,045	2,348	3,087	3,805
		Net Gain	1,954	1,343	-3	-172	82

January Only Results
GAT Group A - Area 6
GAT Group Leader: Chamindu Abeywickrama

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 306	Maldives Rep Of Sri Lanka	New Clubs	4	7	2	5	12
		Cancelled Clubs	-2	-1	-1	4	2
		Charter Members	129	182	116	124	272
		New Members	174	86	250	264	215
		Dropped Members	55	63	211	218	299
		Net Gain	285	222	212	224	293
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	4	7	2	5	12
		Cancelled Club	-2	-1	-1	4	2
		Charter Members	129	182	116	124	272
		New Members	174	86	250	264	215
		Dropped Members	55	63	211	218	299
		Net Gain	285	222	212	224	293

Quarter 3 Results
GAT Group A - Area 6
GAT Group Leader: Chamindu Abeywickrama

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 306	Maldives Rep Of Sri Lanka	New Clubs	28	25	11	17	29
		Cancelled Clubs	-2	-1	21	43	39
		Charter Members	709	703	411	410	666
		New Members	975	1,094	778	697	448
		Dropped Members	535	910	1,547	2,135	2,472
		Net Gain	1,262	1,026	-199	-804	-1,074
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	28	25	11	17	29
		Cancelled Club	-2	-1	21	43	39
		Charter Members	709	703	411	410	666
		New Members	975	1,094	778	697	448
		Dropped Members	535	910	1,547	2,135	2,472
		Net Gain	1,262	1,026	-199	-804	-1,074

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results
GAT Group B - Area 6
GAT Group Leader: Ayesha Malik, Nabil Nassour

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 305	Pakistan	New Clubs	36	2	9	10	19
		Cancelled Clubs	16	25	31	10	13
		Charter Members	839	186	300	205	394
		New Members	635	483	453	646	490
		Dropped Members	746	1,340	1,007	609	496
		Net Gain	791	-580	-52	467	476
MD NA	Undistricted	New Clubs	2	2	5	3	4
		Cancelled Clubs	3	1	2	3	0
		Charter Members	54	60	169	73	100
		New Members	189	176	130	116	315
		Dropped Members	244	219	321	167	165
		Net Gain	32	45	69	51	277
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	38	4	14	13	23
		Cancelled Clubs	19	26	33	13	13
		Charter Members	893	246	469	278	494
		New Members	824	659	583	762	805
		Dropped Members	990	1,559	1,328	776	661
		Net Gain	823	-535	17	518	753

January Only Results
GAT Group B - Area 6
GAT Group Leader: Ayesha Malik, Nabil Nassour

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 305	Pakistan	New Clubs	4	0	6	0	4
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	-1	-1	2
		Charter Members	94	7	147	0	87
		New Members	110	70	117	117	72
		Dropped Members	100	91	106	10	50
		Net Gain	116	8	200	146	128
MD NA	Undistricted	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	-4	0	0
		Charter Members	1	4	36	0	1
		New Members	31	30	21	22	64
		Dropped Members	8	19	16	10	16
		Net Gain	28	23	92	16	52
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	4	0	7	0	4
		Cancelled Club	0	1	-5	-1	2
		Charter Members	95	11	183	0	88
		New Members	141	100	138	139	136
		Dropped Members	108	110	122	20	66
		Net Gain	144	31	292	162	180

Quarter 3 Results
GAT Group B - Area 6
GAT Group Leader: Ayesha Malik, Nabil Nassour

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 305	Pakistan	New Clubs	22	1	8	5	7
		Cancelled Clubs	5	15	11	5	9
		Charter Members	504	74	199	104	147
		New Members	474	341	328	348	100
		Dropped Members	547	966	578	291	323
		Net Gain	508	-445	114	225	-48
MD NA	Undistricted	New Clubs	2	0	4	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	3	3	0
		Charter Members	44	5	128	20	4
		New Members	78	75	83	96	82
		Dropped Members	123	107	201	140	72
		Net Gain	10	-14	67	4	21
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	24	1	12	6	7
		Cancelled Club	5	16	14	8	9
		Charter Members	548	79	327	124	151
		New Members	552	416	411	444	182
		Dropped Members	670	1,073	779	431	395
		Net Gain	518	-459	181	229	-27

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results

GAT Group C - Area 6

GAT Group Leader: Shambhu Ghimire

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 325	Nepal	New Clubs	317	174	221	241	244
		Cancelled Clubs	65	193	150	124	32
		Charter Members	7,537	4,360	5,379	4,996	5,067
		New Members	2,799	2,565	4,415	3,640	3,893
		Dropped Members	5,265	5,584	6,977	6,273	4,963
		Net Gain	5,233	1,739	3,252	3,118	4,550
		GAT Group Total	New Clubs	317	174	221	241
	Cancelled Clubs	65	193	150	124	32	
	Charter Members	7,537	4,360	5,379	4,996	5,067	
	New Members	2,799	2,565	4,415	3,640	3,893	
	Dropped Members	5,265	5,584	6,977	6,273	4,963	
	Net Gain	5,233	1,739	3,252	3,118	4,550	

January Only Results
GAT Group C - Area 6
GAT Group Leader: Shambhu Ghimire

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 325	Nepal	New Clubs	6	4	14	8	16
		Cancelled Clubs	3	9	0	21	-1
		Charter Members	174	222	490	184	307
		New Members	395	322	654	302	414
		Dropped Members	552	596	561	496	203
		Net Gain	62	29	732	71	576
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	6	4	14	8	16
		Cancelled Club	3	9	0	21	-1
		Charter Members	174	222	490	184	307
		New Members	395	322	654	302	414
		Dropped Members	552	596	561	496	203
		Net Gain	62	29	732	71	576

Quarter 3 Results
GAT Group C - Area 6
GAT Group Leader: Shambhu Ghimire

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 325	Nepal	New Clubs	70	38	75	74	39
		Cancelled Clubs	34	179	122	95	0
		Charter Members	1,645	1,032	2,057	1,542	793
		New Members	2,319	974	2,249	1,314	945
		Dropped Members	3,165	4,337	5,025	4,629	2,554
		Net Gain	916	-2,153	-404	-1,187	-690
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	70	38	75	74	39
		Cancelled Club	34	179	122	95	0
		Charter Members	1,645	1,032	2,057	1,542	793
		New Members	2,319	974	2,249	1,314	945
		Dropped Members	3,165	4,337	5,025	4,629	2,554
		Net Gain	916	-2,153	-404	-1,187	-690

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results

GAT Group K - Area 6

GAT Group Leader: Kazi Saiful Islam

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 315	Rep Of Bangladesh	New Clubs	64	40	31	116	76
		Cancelled Clubs	98	12	33	32	141
		Charter Members	1,786	973	976	2,450	1,561
		New Members	1,478	1,033	944	1,147	1,715
		Dropped Members	2,888	1,206	3,672	2,486	5,184
		Net Gain	616	948	-1,111	1,748	-676
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	64	40	31	116	76
		Cancelled Clubs	98	12	33	32	141
		Charter Members	1,786	973	976	2,450	1,561
		New Members	1,478	1,033	944	1,147	1,715
		Dropped Members	2,888	1,206	3,672	2,486	5,184
		Net Gain	616	948	-1,111	1,748	-676

January Only Results
GAT Group K - Area 6
GAT Group Leader: Kazi Saiful Islam

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 315	Rep Of Bangladesh	New Clubs	5	1	1	64	6
		Cancelled Clubs	-4	-1	4	4	-4
		Charter Members	204	77	96	1,380	129
		New Members	437	157	188	85	73
		Dropped Members	125	90	680	212	46
		Net Gain	574	162	-298	1,283	627
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	5	1	1	64	6
		Cancelled Club	-4	-1	4	4	-4
		Charter Members	204	77	96	1,380	129
		New Members	437	157	188	85	73
		Dropped Members	125	90	680	212	46
		Net Gain	574	162	-298	1,283	627

Quarter 3 Results
GAT Group K - Area 6
GAT Group Leader: Kazi Saiful Islam

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 315	Rep Of Bangladesh	New Clubs	25	26	15	129	41
		Cancelled Clubs	33	11	42	27	139
		Charter Members	899	747	515	2,733	842
		New Members	901	985	484	930	465
		Dropped Members	1,328	724	3,310	2,012	3,147
		Net Gain	740	1,147	-1,948	2,001	-1,183
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	25	26	15	129	41
		Cancelled Club	33	11	42	27	139
		Charter Members	899	747	515	2,733	842
		New Members	901	985	484	930	465
		Dropped Members	1,328	724	3,310	2,012	3,147
		Net Gain	740	1,147	-1,948	2,001	-1,183